S

Dash-n-Dine Delivery, LLC

Food Delivery Service

412-257-6168

http://www.dash-n-dinedelivery.com

La Casa Del Tacos

Disclaimer
This restaurant is not contracted with
Dash-n-Dine Delivery, therefore
orders are subject to higher service
fees.

Tacos

Pollo Taco $5.29
Marinated chicken breast, jalapeno
guac, pico & cilantro
Carnitas Taco $5.88
Roasted pork, green sauce, pickled
red onions, Fresco's cilantro
Carne Asada Taco $6.46
Marinated steak, cabbage, red
sauce, diced onions & cilantro
Baja Fish Taco $5.29
Blackened fish, mexican slaw,
pico, avocado chipotle mayo &
cilantro
Camaron Taco $5.29
Fried shrimp, mexican slaw, pico,
avocado chipotle mayo & cilantro
Al Pastor Taco $5.88
Marinated braised pork, green
sauce, diced onions & cilantro
Green Chili Taco $5.88
Roasted pork in our green chili
sauce, diced onions, fresco & cilantro

Gringo Taco $5.29
Ground Beef, lettuce and cheddar
Chorizo & Steak Taco $6.46

Mexican sausage, steak, grilled
onions & fresco
Rajas Taco $5.88
Poblano pepper, roasted onions &
gueso cream sauce
Vegetarian Taco $5.88
Black beans, rice, roasted veggies,
pico, cilantro & fresco

Tortas on Ciabatta Bun

The Original Torta
Fried Pork cutlet, black bean
smear, jalapenos, avocados, fresco,
lettuce & tomatoes
Cuban Torta
Carnitas, ham, cheddar, fresco,
jalapenos, black bean smear, lettuce
& tomatoes
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$11.75

$11.75

Sides
Bag O Chips w/ Salsa - Small
Bag O Chips w/ Salsa- Large
Cup O Guac w/ Salsa - Small 4
0z
Cup O Guac w/ Salsa - Large
12 oz
Cheese Crisp

3 cheese tortillas w/ salsa & sour
cream

Queso
Queso w/ Chorizo

Sauces
Tomatillo green, Red Gausillo or
Jalapeno Guac
Yellow Rice

Black Beans

$2.35
$4.70
$5.29

$9.99

$7.05

$3.53
$7.05
$2.35

$4.11
$4.11



